
ACA Kampenmeeting + PK Hamer 
 
Alken     21/10/2017 
 
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Jun Dames  Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 779 Claes Evelyne             RCT   39.38m   98  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 9957 Schetters Maaike          NA    48.55m   83  
 2 1686 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  38.84m   95  
 3 1592 Knaepen Kirsten           ACA   15.36m   86 L 1 
 
hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=11:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 3925 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  36.39m   78 L 1 
 2 3660 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  34.79m   80 L 2 
 3 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  28.38m   69  
 4 3774 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  21.88m   67 L 1 
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  Sen Dames  Uur=11:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 9957 Schetters Maaike          NA    13.14m   83  
 2 3660 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  10.97m  Mas 80  
 3 1686 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  10.87m   95  
 4 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  8.25m  Mas 69  
 5 3774 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  6.04m  Mas 67  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=12:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 9953 Aley Nina                 NA    35.82m   03  
 2 1345 Boyen Freya               TACT  22.27m   02 L 1 
 3 1430 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   21.10m   03 L 2 
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=12:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 3222 Vercruysse Evi            DCLA  49.29m   01  
 2 3688 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   41.01m   01 L 1 
 3 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  32.41m   01 L 2 
 4 3567 Nulens Lindsey            BREE  31.04m   01 L 3 
 5 9955 Dittmann Amelie           NA    30.89m   01  
 6 3164 Vanwesemael Eva           LOOI  28.12m   01  
 7 3091 Hilven Winde              ACA   23.62m   01  
 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=12:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  24.87m   48 L1-W60 
 2 3454 Schepers Margot           DALO  23.10m   63 L1-W50 
 3 3517 Panis Marie-claire        ACA   16.53m   59 L1-W55 
 
hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=13:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 3203 Steegmans Andreas        ACA   50.68m   00 L1 
 2 2865 Carremans Siemen         LOOI  47.80m   00 L2 
 3 3266 Snoeks Mathijs            SACN  32.91m   01 L3 



 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=13:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  53.26m   02  
 2 9956 Strauss Han               NA    32.98m   03 3 kg 
 3 1060 Emmers Tim                SACN  16.90m   03 L1 
 4 665 Vlayen Arne               TACT  16.39m   02 L2 
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 3454 Schepers Margot           DALO  7.90m   63  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames  Uur=13:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  9.54m   48  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren  Uur=13:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  15.80m   56  
 2 9951 van Hooff Jan             NA    12.42m   49  
 3 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   11.77m   55  
 4 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  10.94m   49  
 5 6450 Biets Hugo                ACA   9.35m   52  
 6 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  8.02m   55  
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg M70 Mas Heren  Uur=13:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 9952 Titulaer Jan              NA    15.47m   47  
 2 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  10.45m   45  
 3 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  8.74m   44  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg M80 Mas Heren  Uur=13:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 5963 Vandebosch Lambert     GENK  12.15m   34  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  4.92m +0.0  02  
 
hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=14:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 2128 Vanbroekhoven Stef       VMOL  56.24m   97  
 2 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  41.22m   87  
 3 2878 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  38.62m   92 L1 
 4 2877 Nulens Guy                BREE  28.30m   97 L2 
 
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=14:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 6067 Houben Frederik           ACA   33.92m   79 L1-M35 
 2 7078 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  32.83m   75  
 3 6108 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  32.42m   73 L1-M40 
 4 6061 Snoeks Pascal             SACN  31.23m   71 L1-M45 
 5 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  28.09m   82 L2-M35 
 6 4738 Pictoel Kris              TACT  22.43m   72 L2-M45 
 
hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=14:56 
Reeks:1 



 1 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  42.59m   62  
 2 6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT   39.48m   66  
 3 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  29.14m   64  
 4 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   24.36m   64  
 5 4795 Coene Patrick             SACN  21.75m   63 L1 
 6 6466 Theunissen Giel           ACA   21.53m   64 L2 
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  13.83m   01  
 2 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   13.83m   01  
 3 3306 Vander Schelde Wietse  RCT   13.31m   00  
 4 3203 Steegmans Andreas        ACA   12.15m   00  
 5 2829 Reynders Niels            LOOI  11.59m   01  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  11.05m   56  
 2 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM  10.59m   51  
 3 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   8.97m   48  
 4 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   8.86m   55  
 5 6450 Biets Hugo                ACA   8.35m   52  
 6 9959 Fuchs Hans Peter          NA    8.15m   51  
 7 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.12m   49  
 8 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  7.93m   55  
 9 5980 Billen Jozef              ACA   6.73m   52  
 10 6553 Ver Eecken Rudy           ACA   6.05m   56  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  3.74m +0.9 Mas 55  
 2 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  3.28m +1.2 Mas 45  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 1972 Geudens Benedicte        LIER  10.97m  Sen 91  
 2 687 Rabau Silke               RCT   9.63m  Jun 98  
 3 3925 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  8.65m  Mas 78  
 4 3660 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  8.52m  Mas 80  
 5 3774 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  7.69m  Mas 67  
 6 3454 Schepers Margot           DALO  7.19m  Mas 63  
 7 587 Nelissen Paulien          ACA   6.40m  Jun 99  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg Sen Heren  Uur=15:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 2128 Vanbroekhoven Stef       VMOL  17.32m   97  
 2 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  11.19m   87  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren  Uur=15:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 7078 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  10.76m   75  
 2 6067 Houben Frederik           ACA   9.83m   79  
 3 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  7.54m   82  
  6108 Ghoos Kris                LOOI      NG     73  
 
gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren  Uur=15:47 
Reeks:1 



 1 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  14.58m   62  
 2 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   10.94m   64  
 3 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  10.92m   64  
  6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT       NG     66  
 
hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=15:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  39.70m   56 L1-M60 
 2 9951 van Hooff Jan             NA    31.56m   49  
 3 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   29.93m   55  
 4 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  29.71m   49  
 5 6450 Biets Hugo                ACA   24.72m   52 L1-M65 
 6 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   24.09m   48  
 7 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  18.01m   55  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=15:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 9952 Titulaer Jan              NA    36.30m   47  
 2 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  26.05m   45 L1-M70 
 3 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  24.79m   44 L2-M70 
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas Heren  Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 5963 Vandebosch Lambert     GENK  26.05m   34 L1 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   14.81m   02  
 2 1458 Van Stiphout Gillian      RCT   12.74m   02  
 3 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  10.26m   02  
 4 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  9.88m   03  
 5 1635 Geysen Tuur               DALO  8.00m   03  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=16:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 9949 Unger Ralf                NA    13.38m   47  
 2 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  8.58m   44  
 3 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  8.38m   45  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 3358 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  41.79m   00  
 2 3189 Daniels Liene             ATLA  33.82m   01  
 3 3688 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   24.73m   01  
 4 3091 Hilven Winde              ACA   16.16m   01  
  3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI      NG     01  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 470 Sclavont Lastinie         CABW  33.15m   02  
 2 1916 Zizzari Lotte             ATLA  24.67m   03  
 3 1430 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   18.09m   03  
 4 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  15.48m  Mas 48  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 687 Rabau Silke               RCT   33.12m  Jun 98  



 2 779 Claes Evelyne             RCT   31.13m  Jun 98  
 3 3925 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  24.84m  Mas 78  
 4 3774 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  24.75m  Mas 67  
 5 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  21.87m  Mas 69  
 6 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   17.88m  Mas 54  
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  9.70m   62  
 2 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   9.51m   64  
 3 6772 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  9.11m   59  
 4 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  8.72m   64  
 5 6294 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  7.57m   65  
 6 6466 Theunissen Giel           ACA   6.21m   64  
  6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT       NG     66  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 866 Huts Gerbrand             RCT   12.61m   98  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  10.81m   87  
 2 2781 Jacobs Brett              ADD   10.64m   94  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 3688 Theunissen Faidra         ACA   9.76m   01  
  3091 Hilven Winde              ACA       NG     01  
  3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI      NG     01  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 470 Sclavont Lastinie         CABW  9.74m   02  
 2 2598 Marneffe Anne Marie    HUY   7.23m  Mas 61  
 3 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   6.63m  Mas 54  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   14.81m   02  
 2 1458 Van Stiphout Gillian      RCT   12.74m   02  
 3 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  10.26m   02  
 4 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  9.88m   03  
 5 1635 Geysen Tuur               DALO  8.00m   03  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=17:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 6772 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  34.62m   59  
 2 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  28.46m   64  
 3 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   27.49m   64  
 4 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  27.41m   62  
 5 6294 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  25.50m   65  
 6 6466 Theunissen Giel           ACA   14.46m   64  
  6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT       NG     66  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 



 1 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  40.73m   01  
 2 3306 Vander Schelde Wietse  RCT   36.38m   00  
 3 2829 Reynders Niels            LOOI  35.92m   01  
  3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT       NG     01  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 3819 Peromet Daniel            HUY   40.84m   53  
 2 6518 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM  33.28m   51  
 3 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  31.07m   49  
 4 6521 Nys Jaak                  MAC   27.75m   43  
 5 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  26.44m   44  
 6 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  24.08m   45  
 7 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  23.52m   55  
 8 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  17.66m   55  
  6158 Schoofs Rene              ADD       NG    48  
  6084 Jacobs Humberto           ADD       NG    57  
  5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA      NG    56  
  6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW       NG     48  
  9949 Unger Ralf                NA        NG     47  
  5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW       NG     55  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  31.75m   87  
 2 2878 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  31.69m   92  
  2781 Jacobs Brett              ADD       NG     94  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 7078 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  32.67m   75  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  44.37m   02  
 2 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  32.60m   03  
  1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT       NG     02 


